HD207…
HD227…
HD206…
HD226…
273
Da
ta
lo

Ordering Code
Minidatalogger
Ordering Codes of Minidatalogger Probes and Accessories
TP207: immersion temperature probe with NTC sensor for measurements in liquids, powders
and gas; total length: 45mm, diameter: 3mm, cable L = 1.5m, material: stainless steel.
TP207P: pointed/immersion temperature probe with NTC sensor for food industry applications;
sheath length: 125mm, diameter: 4mm, cable L = 1.5m; material: stainless steel.
TP207A: temperature probe with NTC sensor for a fast measurement of the air temperature;
sheath length: 125mm, diameter: 3mm, cable: L = 1.5m; material: stainless steel.
HD206S1: relative humidity/temperature combined probe, length: 109mm, diameter: 14mm;
cable: L = 1.5m.
HD206/54: RS232C serial connection cable; cable: L=1.5m; 9-pole standard connector/ 8
pole minidin
HD75: Calibration saturated solution at 75%RH
HD33: Calibration saturated solution at 33%RH
DeltaLog2: Software to download and show data on PC for HD 206/226 – HD 207/227 series
minidatalogger. Supplied with HD206/54 serial cable to connect the minidatalogger to a
PC. Minidin 8-pole male connector and Sub D 9-pole female connector. Cable L= 1,5 m.
C.206: Cable for instruments of the series HD21…1 and hd21…2 and mini data logger to
connect directly to USB in-put of PC.
BL.1: Li-SoCl2 3.6V 1Ah battery A) Measurement registered by the two input channels of the instrument.
B) Diagram of the two channels  The vertical yellow lines represent the storage interval
activated through the “Store Data On File” command.
C) Alarm current status. The red LED turns on when the setpoint is exceeded. Press the Reset
key to clear it.
D) Alarm history: it registers all the alarms occurred since the "READ CHANNELS" window
was opened.
Specifications of the minidatalogger optional probe
CODE IMMERSION PROBE (NTC) TERMINATION
TERMINATIONPOINTED PROBE (NTC)
PC - MINI DATALOGGER         RS232C CONNECTION CABLE
TP207
Probe for measurements in liquids, powders and gas
Pointed/Immersion stailess steel probe for food industry applications
45
~12 ~33
4.8
NTC sensor
position
L = 1.5m 3
CODE
TP207P
125
L = 1.5m
15
4
CODE
CODE
TEMPERATURE AND RELATIVE HUMIDITY COMBINED PROBE
HD206S1
109
14L = 1.5m
HD206/54
HD206/S1
L = 1.5m
Data display in graphic form.
H  D  2  0  6  -  2
No Indication = Internal Sensor
1 = External Sensor/s
2 = Model with cable L = 1.5m
6 = Relative Humidity and Temperature Measurement
7 = Temperature Measurement
0 = LCD Display Version
2 = LED Version